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n.g. YN 2,663,677.43 2,663,677.43 2,663,677.43
1 ihdan8linsuasswing 62 2,663,615.43 | 2,663,615.43
2 |us1435/087|3urdeuifisuiaiasiiounmd - Tsmeuiailsiniu 2.ae 67,970.00 2,731,585.43 |  2,731,585.43
2 |us1435/089 [SuArdeuiiisuiniesiiounnd - Tsmeuiarmnndl v.anauns 39,700.00 2,771,285.43 |  2,771,285.43
2 |us1435/090 SuraauiuiAsasiounnd - Tsimeuratslusivas 9.0enm 40,000.00 2,811,285.43 2,811,285.43
2 |us1435/092|5uA1uSnns 2y, - Tsawerurauine 2.6 23,600.00 2,834,885.43 | 2,834,885.43
2 |usia35/088|5umasuiiivuinasiiownnd - Tsamenunanueaua 12.9a5511 47,700.00 2,882,585.43 | 2,882,585.43
2 |us1435/091|5ufuSnIs A, - Tsawenuianueuas 2.9a5511 23,600.00 2,906,185.43 |  2,906,185.43
2 |us1435/093|5uAU3nIs e, - Tsangnunaving 9.1ae 53,700.00 2,959,885.43 | 2,959,885.43
3 ihdamBlinsuasswing 182.24 2,959,703.19 |  2,959,703.19
4 [10195752 |7 van.uiees iwestwes uead (gnssnid) 19,317.76 2,940,385.43 | 2,940,385.43
a |usia3s/09a|5udraeuiivuiaietiounng - lswmeunadaasugunimsinuanauld 2,000.00 2,942,385.43 |  2,942,385.43
5 |uw 35/67  [91eRuduuiearied Wi 28,400.00 2,913,985.43 |  2,913,985.43
6 |usia3s/095|3uAaeuiisuniesiiounnd - lsmgunadaaiugunmsuaniise 2,000.00 2,915,985.43 |  2,915,985.43
6 WETNE QLT ANFIUNAUTLAY 275.00 2,915,710.43 |  2,915,710.43
6 Sreasuiiouiniasiiounvdanaudaaiumalulad (no-gw) 125,917.40 2,789,793.03 |  2,789,793.03
6 thdsmBlinsuassning 37.70 2,789,755.33 |  2,789,755.33
9 |us1435/096|5UAU5Ms 28U, - Tsemeuraduianszgnsedug 2.9a5511 25,400.00 2,815,155.33 | 2,815,155.33
11 |us1435/097|5UA1USN13 2. - Tssweruralwuuium 23,600.00 2,838,755.33 2,838,755.33
11 |us1435/098|5uAU5M3 AU, - lsswenuiauinain 23,600.00 2,862,355.33 2,862,355.33
12 | 37/67  |Swdubuunefinug uauddiihu 13,860.00 2,848,495.33 |  2,848,495.33
12 |us1435/099|5uAuSns 2AY. - Tsmenunalwanin 9.museny 39,100.00 2,887,595.33 |  2,887,595.33
16 |us1435/100|3UAU3NS A, - Tsanenuragudanssill 47,200.00 2,930,795.33 | 2,934,795.33
16 |up 36/67  |d1eRubuunedynn yysina 9,600.00 2,925,195.33 | 2,925,195.33
16 918 van. dufreauuiuadiudiin 47,223.00 2,877,972.33 |  2,877,972.33
16 118 man. dulnineauuuauiudinia 21,200.00 2,856,772.33 |  2,856,772.33
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16 wegvird welwm 240.00 2,856,532.33 |  2,856,532.33
16 218 N gAFHNaE 4,854.21 2,851,678.12 | 2,851,678.12
17 |us1686/001 |Fuasuiiisuirdesiiownns - lsmmenuials 52,000.00 2,903,678.12 |  2,903,678.12
17 |us1686/003 | Surdauiiiouiatastiownd - lsmeuiasmuarinan 2,400.00 2,906,078.12 |  2,906,078.12
17 |us1686/004 FuAnapuisuIATesTaLIME - Tsampnunasiuandin 2,300.00 2,908,378.12 | 2,908,378.12
17 |us1686/003]|5URUASNINAGDU TH.EM. VAN 2,000.00 2,910,378.12 |  2,910,378.12
17 SURUANUSANINATDU TW.ER.UIULAI 2,000.00 2,908,378.12 |  2,908,378.12
17 v.gdilefiFaisiu d1in 78,231.96 2,830,146.16 |  2,830,146.16
17 v.gilileiiFaiiu S1in 8,103.55 2,822,002.61 | 2,822,042.61
18 |u51686/005 [trnRuaATiAIngsy sw.Oalvavas 23,600.00 2,845,642.61 2,845,642.61
19 |us1686/006 mc}mosﬂmdsm.mam@r%sm.HﬂﬁSSmmEmEsmé,\__éo 59,900.00 2,905,542.61 | 2,905,542.61
19 |u51686/007|3uUA1U3NT 291U, - Tsaneunanguad A.anauns 23,600.00 2,929,142.61 2,929,142.61
19 SuRueAnasuiioy sw.anludaingee. unswuy 27,300.00 2,956,442.61 |  2,956,442.61
19 |u51686/021 wc%mmcacdsm._mbmm_.gsm,HﬂsmJSm%ﬁwtaeBs&émﬂ%méé 1,300.00 2,957,742.61 | 2,957,742.61
23 |u51686/022 mc%mocrmm:rmm%m@sssm\_.Hﬂs%Sms:E%mS 56,000.00 3,013,742.61 | 3,013,742.61
24 18 vaslnueagdsinuvigy 1,884.22 3,011,858.39 |  3,011,858.39
24 WAL 19 3,290.00 3,008,568.39 |  3,008,568.39
24 nedua smealye 4,150.00 3,004,418.39 3,004,418.39
25 |us1686/023 wc%mm:cmccs.m_oamo_,__ssm-Hﬂsmégmﬂs:aﬂsﬂa 40,000.00 3,044,41839 |  3,044,418.39
25 |up 36/67  |sw@udiunanseaga gwieun 5,880.00 3,038,538.39 |  3,038,538.39
25 ihdsn8linsuassning 44550 3,038,092.89 |  3,038,092.89
25 ihdsmslinsuassning 200.00 3,037,892.89 3,037,892.89
25 thdnslinsuassnang 45.79 3,037,847.10 |  3,037,847.10
25 thdanSlnsuassning 738.04 3,037,109.06 3,037,109.06
25 hdan18lvinsuasswing 76.45 3,037,032.61 |  3,037,032.61
25 ihdan8lvinsuasswang 17.78 3,037,014.83 | 3,037,014.83
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27 UNENAYIU LG 2,520.00 3,034,494.83 | 3,034,494.83
27 Frwfuesty wosda lae ua. gl yaduns 4,646.17 3,029,848.66 |  3,029,848.66
27 Froaudng audndiiaun (Aiav) 9,375.30 3,020,473.36 | 3,020,473.36
27 Sreaudnd oydnEiann (rdau) 30,195.00 2,990,278.36 |  2,990,278.36
27 dsn8lvinsuasswing 1,187.90 2,989,090.46 |  2,989,090.46
30 ihdsnElvinsuassnans 443,53 2,988,646.93 | 2,988,646.93
sandouil 749,570.00 | 57,740.00 | 127,917.40 | 10,475.00 | 3,436.93 | 205,713.41 | 19,317.76 2 s =
ERIIGLATEY 2,988,646.93 - 5

wnen : 1. 1@asevinams @ei 10195772 Huastewedia lae wa. g ugduns 91udu 4,646.17 um
2. \inseninanng 1avfl 10195773 wwaudng sysnuwann (fi3gw) 91uau 30,195.- UM
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